
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

465 

444 

434 

423 

403 

422 

488 

468 

428 

447 

8 

24 

70 

13 

26 

415 

414 

459 

492 

Name 

CHANANCHICHA THANATTHITHADAKUL 

KAJONSAK  NA SONGKLA 

PHUNNAPAT  PHUNSUB 

KIENGSAK  CHAROENSUK 

HATHAI  CHAIVAN 

SURASAK  DAKENG 

PIRIYAPONG  KANGVANSURA 

TEESIT THIRATANGSATHIRA 

KRITTAPAS  JARUKULNUKIT 

ARTHON  LAMKIJJA 

MAIJUKKREE AREEKIJSEREE 

SARUN  DAKENG 

SYLVAIN  BERNET 

AYUMI AHN 

SUWAT  THAPPHAN 

RITTHIRONG  BORIHARNTANANONT 

PUTINAD  TANLE 

THANAWIT  APHIPHUNYA 

CHAIYA  MUANG-NGAM 

Team 

MUGEN THAILAND SINGHA RPM  BY INSANE MOTORSPORT 

PTT LUBRICANTS - V.C.MEAT - BUONO - RPM - NEXZTER 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

TOTACHI DYNO DYNAMICS MOEMAG TORNTO 

SINGHA ELF  MASTER  MEAT  NEXZTER 

MX NEXZTER RACING RUK SERVICES 

W-TECH RACING TEAM 

KNT MOTORSPORT 

TEIN TEAM THAILAND 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 

RUK TEAM NEXZTER 

EXOL TOYOTA PATTAYA 1998 

AYUMI RACING TEAM 

TOTACHI DYNO DYNAMICS MOEMAG TORNTO 

NAILFIE STUDIO บ้านเรือเล็ก WISE BY THEHUB 

SKY GALLERY RACING TEAM 

IDEMITSU RACING TEAM THAILAND BY AP 

M&M RACING TEAM 

Class 

D4 T 

D4 N 

D4 JNR T 

D4 N 

D4 T 

D4 T 

D4 JNR N 

D4 JNR N 

D4 JNR N 

D4 JNR T 

NZ 

NZ 

NZ 

NZ 

NZ 

D4 JNR T 

D4 JNR N 

D4 T 

D4 T 

Best Tm 

1:59.238 

1:59.342 

2:00.015 

2:00.111 

2:01.041 

2:02.280 

2:03.119 

2:03.804 

2:07.451 

2:08.221 

2:09.739 

2:11.959 

2:12.007 

2:13.440 

2:14.027 

2:18.141 

In Lap 

5 

5 

2 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

3 

5 

3 

5 

3 

3 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Total Tm 

12:56.399 

10:43.082 

11:10.194 

10:27.999 

10:59.868 

11:29.128 

11:15.083 

11:05.721 

12:49.987 

12:06.181 

11:48.333 

12:26.163 

11:55.358 

10:39.347 

13:08.619 

10:30.377 

11:01.582 

Laps 

6 

5 

3 

5 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

5 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.104 

0.777 

0.873 

1.803 

3.042 

3.881 

4.566 

8.213 

8.983 

10.501 

12.721 

12.769 

14.202 

14.789 

18.903 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
No.403, #414, #415, #422, #444, #468 Time cancelled lap 2, Exceed track limits. 
No.403, #414, #423, #465 Time cancelled lap 3, Exceed track limits. 
No.13, #403, #414 Time cancelled lap 4, Exceed track limits. 
No.423 Time cancelled lap 5, Exceed track limits. 

Printed: 5/18/2024 10:43:51 AM 

              Juti R.                                   Tanesuan N. 

Chief of Timing & Scoring                          C.O.C. 
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IDEMITSU SUPER TURBO THAILAND 2024 R.3-4 
SUPER TURBO D4 + SUPER NZ 

QUALIFY SESSION R.3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:44:59 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

5/18/2024 09:45 


